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Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule
Panel Date : March 4, 2026

Region :

Panel :

04 - Thompson Okanagan

232 - Commercial Southern Interior

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Jur

214
217
217
555
555
555
214
214
214
217
217
217
217
331
331
364
364

Roll Number

069215

02392.114
03210.087
06448.005
06448.005
06448.005
047170

047170

047180

06225.200
06225.200
06370.150
06370.151
02310.001
02310.001
13336.500
13337.000

Category Amendment

Comm
Ind
Res
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Res
MFam
Comm
Comm
Res
Res

Number
P19COM

P19IND
P19IND
WA17IND
WA17IND
WA17IND
P19COM
P19COM
P19COM
P19COM
P19COM
P19RES
P19MF
P19COM
P19COM
P19RES
P19ICI

Appellant
Type
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
AGENT
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

Civic Address

1560 PANDOSY ST KELOWNA
9590 MCCARTHY RD KELOWNA
185 ARAB RD KELOWNA

365 ZINFANDEL AVE OLIVER

365 ZINFANDEL AVE OLIVER

365 ZINFANDEL AVE OLIVER

1257 BELAIRE AVE KELOWNA
1257 BELAIRE AVE KELOWNA
1269 BELAIRE AVE KELOWNA

110 HIGHWAY 33 W KELOWNA

110 HIGHWAY 33 W KELOWNA

205 MILLS RD KELOWNA

175 MILLS RD KELOWNA

9791 HIGHWAY 97 LAKE COUNTRY
9791 HIGHWAY 97 LAKE COUNTRY
2422 REECE RD WEST KELOWNA
2446 REECE RD WEST KELOWNA

Panel : 232 -

Commercial Southern Interior
Run Date : 03-03-2026 02:47 PM
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