

**Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule**

**Panel Date : March 4, 2026**

**Region : 04 - Thompson Okanagan**

**Panel : 232 - Commercial Southern Interior**

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Time	Area	Jur	Roll Number	Category	Amendment Number	Appellant Type	Civic Address
8:30	19	214	069215	Comm	P19COM	OWNER	1560 PANDOSY ST KELOWNA
9:20	19	217	02392.114	Ind	P19IND	OWNER	9590 MCCARTHY RD KELOWNA
11:00	19	217	03210.087	Res	P19IND	OWNER	185 ARAB RD KELOWNA
	17	555	06448.005	Comm	W17IND	OWNER	365 ZINFANDEL AVE OLIVER
	17	555	06448.005	Comm	W17IND	OWNER	365 ZINFANDEL AVE OLIVER
	17	555	06448.005	Comm	W17IND	OWNER	365 ZINFANDEL AVE OLIVER
	19	214	047170	Comm	P19COM	OWNER	1257 BELAIRE AVE KELOWNA
	19	214	047170	Comm	P19COM	OWNER	1257 BELAIRE AVE KELOWNA
	19	214	047180	Comm	P19COM	OWNER	1269 BELAIRE AVE KELOWNA
	19	217	06225.200	Comm	P19COM	OWNER	110 HIGHWAY 33 W KELOWNA
	19	217	06225.200	Comm	P19COM	AGENT	110 HIGHWAY 33 W KELOWNA
	19	217	06370.150	Res	P19RES	OWNER	205 MILLS RD KELOWNA
	19	217	06370.151	MFam	P19MF	OWNER	175 MILLS RD KELOWNA
	19	331	02310.001	Comm	P19COM	THIRD PARTY	9791 HIGHWAY 97 LAKE COUNTRY
	19	331	02310.001	Comm	P19COM	OWNER	9791 HIGHWAY 97 LAKE COUNTRY
	19	364	13336.500	Res	P19RES	OWNER	2422 REECE RD WEST KELOWNA
	19	364	13337.000	Res	P19ICI	OWNER	2446 REECE RD WEST KELOWNA